
 
 

MORNING LEAGUES – 2024 

 SPRING    MON                                    WED                    THURS                   
START                  March 18        March 20 March 21   
END                     May 13   May 15 May 16   
Tournament Day   May 20   May 22 May 23   
 NO GAMES           May 27         

SUMMER   
START                   June 3   May 29 May 30   
 NO GAMES            July 1          July 3 July 4   
END                       Aug 5   July 31 Aug 1   
Tournament Day    Aug 12    Aug 7 Aug 8   

FALL  
START                   Aug 19   Aug 14 Aug 15   
NO GAMES             Sept 2                
END                      Oct 21   Oct 9 Oct 10   
Tournament Day    Oct 28   Oct 16 Oct 17   
                

 
>>>>>>> IMPORTANT	TOURNAMENT	DATES <<<<<<<  

**USBF Open Mixed 
Singles  
Sat, April 13 
MBF Mixed Singles 
Sun, March 24 

Il Sacco A/B Doubles 
Sun, April 21 
 

Men’s Singles  
Sun, May 26 
Women’s Singles  
Sat, June 15     
 

**USBF Men’s 
Doubles**  
Sat, July 13   
 

Mixed Doubles    
Sun, July 28           
 

**USBF Women’s 
Doubles**  
Sat, Aug 3  
 

Dolly Nave Memorial 
& 30th MBF 
Anniversary  
Sat, Aug 24  
 

MBF 4 Person Open  
Sun, Sept 29   
 

**USBF Mixed 
Doubles**  
Sat, Oct 12 

End Year Night 
League Tournament 
Sat, Oct 26  
 

**Requires current USBF card. 

NIGHT LEAGUES – 2024  

 SPRING    MON        TUES                   WED                    THURS                  FRI  
START               March 18      March 19 March 20 March 21 March 22 

END                  May 13 May 14 May 15 May 16 May 17 

NO GAMES         May 27     
SUMMER             MON       TUES                  WED                  THURS                FRI 
START             June 3  May 28 May 29  May 30 May 31 

NO GAMES       July 1 July 2 July 3 July 4 July 5 
END                Aug 5 July 30 July 31 Aug 1 Aug 2 

FALL                  MON                   TUES                 WED                   THURS               FRI 
START             Aug 19 Aug 20 Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug 23 

NO GAMES.         Sept 2                Sept 26                          
END                Oct 21 Oct 15 Oct 16 Oct 17 Oct 18 
END OF YEAR TOURNAMENT              Sat, Oct 26       Night teams must sign up in advance!  

 


